
                            Greater Shawano Area Soccer Association for Youth Schedule

                                                        Girls Ages 8-9 (U9)

TEAM 1 WILL WORK CONCESSIONS  APRIL 25 TH Andy Mielke 920-530-8621

Kielblock Forwarding Jennifer Shimhus 715-853-7201

Badgerland Tire

TEAM 2 WILL WORK CONCESSIONS  MAY 16 TH Joel Doxtator 920-328-7404

GPS Complete Marrissa Dallmann 715-304-7881

Auto Service Andrew Cook 715-584-5840

TEAM 3 WILL WORK CONCESSIONS  MAY 7 TH Jeremy DuQuaine 715-853-7253 

Kerber, Rose Angela DuQuaine 715-853-7253

& Associates Michael Stichman 715-851-5541

Doc's Harley-Davidson

TEAM 4 WILL WORK CONCESSIONS  MAY 2 ND Shileena Jeske 715-216-0522

Tony's Lawn Care Jon Jeske 715-216-0522

Alex & Mariah

Summers Family

Game Fields: Field # 7 On field: 6:45 PM

Field # 9 Game Time: 7:00 PM

Practice Dates:Tue April 9 Thur April 11 Tues April 16

Thur April 18 Tues April 23 Thur April 25

Practice Fields:Field #7 - Team 1

Time: 7:00 Field #8 - Team 2

Field #9 - South Half - Team 3

Field #9 - North Half - Team 4

Tue Apr 30 Thur May 2 Tues May 7 Thur May 9 Tues May 14

1 V 2 (7) 1 V 3 (9) Drills & Skills Picture Day 4 V 1 (9)

3 V 4 (9) 2 V 4 (7) No Games 2 V 3 (7)

No Practice

Thur May 16 Tues May 21 Thur May 23 Tues May 28 Thur May 30

1 V 2 (7) Drills & Skills 1 V 3 (9) 4 V 1 (9) Drills & Skills

3 V 4 (9) 2 V 4 (7) 2 V 3 (7)

Tues June 4 Thur June 6 Tues June 11 Thur June 13 Tues June 18

1 V 2 (7) 1 V 3 (9) Drills & Skills 4 V 1 (9) 1 V 2 (7)

3 V 4 (9) 2 V 4 (7) 2 V 3 (7) 3 V 4 (9)

Thurs June 20 Tues June 25 Thur June 27

Drills & Skills 1 V 3 (9) 4 V 1 (9)

2 V 4 (7) 2 V 3 (7)

* No Rain Dates * Ball Size = 4

* Arrive 15 Minutes Before Game Time * Players per game = 7v 7 or 8v8 or adjust

* Pick up all garbage, clothing, etc.   based on the number of players attending

* 12 minute quarters

* Each player plays 1/2 the game


